
STATE OF ILLINOIS
VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES

TABULATION OF BIDS

2016 Total

hour

sq. yd

sq. yd

2016 WIS Parkway Landscape Restoration

$89,500.00

$66,500.00

$26,000.00

$52.00

$6.05

$10.05

$79,400.00

$60,500.00

$20,100.00

Supplemental Prices:

ater units cost to comply with 30 day
rowlh requirements

Zol7Alternate Bid
Seeding

$ 85.00

Sodding

10,000 S 6.65

2.000

$78.00

S 13.00

County: Cook Date: February 12, 2016 TNT Landscaping Milieu Design Alaniz Continentel Constr
Municipality: Hoffman Estates Time: 10:00 am. 847 S. Randall Rd., Ste. 334 48 E. Higgins Rd. P.O. Box 1248 1919 Greenwood St.

Section: Attended by: Jeff Allen Elgin, IL 60123 Wheeling, IL 60090 Elgin, IL 60121 Evanston, IL 60201

Tim Terlecki Brian Frank Miguetle Alfaro Thomas Andrews
Items Unit Quantity Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

2016 Services

Seeding sq. yd 10,000 $ 6.45 $64,500.00 $5.95 $59,500.00 $8.99 $89,900.00 $ 11.95 $119,500.00

Sodding sq. yd 2,000 $ 12.50 $25,000.00 $9.95 $19,900.00 $12.04 $24,080.00 $ 14.95 $29,900.00

uppIamentaI Prices:

Nater units cost to comply with 30 day
jrowth requirements hour $ 85.00 $54.00 $78.00 $ 38.00

2017 Total $92,500.00 $80,600.00 $114,480.00 $149,400.00

2018 Alternate Bid
Seeding sq. yd 10,000 6.85 $68,500.00 $6.15 $61,500.00 $9.04 $90,400.00 $ 11.95 $119,500.00

Sodding sq. yd 2,000 13.50 $27,000.00 $10.15 $20,300.00 $12.04 $24,080.00 $ 14.95 $29,900.00

Supplemental Prices:

Nater units cost to comply with 30 day
growth requirements hour 90.00 $56.00 $78.00 $ 38.00

2018 Total $95,500.00 $81,800.00

.

$114,480.00 $149,400.00

Grand Total1 I I__________ $277,500.00I $241 ,800.00I s2,94o.ooI $448,200.00

5 38.00

$113,980.00

$9.04 $90400.00

$149,400.00

S

$12.04

11.95

$24,080.00

5119,500.00

5 14.95 $29,900.00

Bid Tab W-S Parkway Landscape Restoration


