STATE OF ILLINOIS VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES

2016 W/S Parkway Landscape Restoration

TABULATION		•			2010 1110 1		uscape Nestu					
	Date: February 12, 2016 Time: 10:00 a.m. Attended by: Jeff Allen		TNT Landscaping 847 S. Randall Rd., Ste. 334 Elgin, IL 60123 Tim Terlecki			Milieu Design 48 E. Higgins Rd. Wheeling, IL 60090 Brian Frank		Alaniz P.O. Box 1248 Elgin, IL 60121 Miguelle Alfaro		Continentel Constr 1919 Greenwood St. Evanston, IL 60201 Thomas Andrews		
Items	Ünit Quantity		Unit Price Total			Unit Price Total		Unit Price Total				Total
2016 Services											_	
Seeding	sq. yd	10,000	\$	6.45	\$64,500.00	\$5.95	\$59,500.00	\$8.99	\$89,900.00	\$	11.95	\$119,500.00
Sodding	sq. yd	2,000	\$	12.50	\$25,000.00	\$9.95	\$19,900.00	\$12.04	\$24,080.00	\$	14.95	\$29,900.00
Supplemental Prices:												
Water units cost to comply with 30 day growth requirements	hour		\$	85.00		\$52.00		\$78.00		\$	38.00	
2016 Total					\$89,500.00		\$79,400.00		\$113,980.00			\$149,400.00
2017Alternate Bid												
Seeding	sq, yd	10,000	\$	6.65	\$66,500.00	\$6.05	\$60,500.00	\$9.04	\$90,400.00	\$	11.95	\$119,500.00
Sodding	sq.yd	2,000	\$	13.00	\$26,000.00	\$10.05	\$20,100.00	\$12.04	\$24,080_00	\$	14.95	\$29,900.00
Supplemental Prices:							· · ·			E		
Water units cost to comply with 30 day growth requirements	hour		\$	85,00		\$54.00		\$78_00	·	\$	38.00	
2017 Total					\$92,500.00		\$80,600.00		\$114,480.00			\$149,400.00
2018 Alternate Bid												
Seeding	sq. yd	10,000		6.85	\$68,500.00	\$6.15	\$61,500.00	\$9.04	\$90,400.00	\$	11,95	\$119,500,00
Sodding	sq₊yd	2,000		13.50	\$27,000.00	\$10.15	\$20,300.00	\$12.04	\$24,080.00	\$	14.95	\$29,900.00
Supplemental Prices:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·										
Water units cost to comply with 30 day growth requirements	hour			90.00		\$56.00		\$78.00		\$	38.00	
2018 Total					\$95,500.00		\$81,800.00		\$114,480.00			\$149,400.00
Grand Tota	8				\$277,500.00		\$241,800.00		\$342,940.00			\$448,200.00